
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rodman Richards [TQ] 1 18/6:15.372 20.321 20.944 20.527 20.688 20.847

2 Kevin Duffy 7 17/6:09.483 20.444 21.456 20.692 20.949 21.082

3 Phil Mullin 5 16/6:11.603 21.789 23.244 21.964 22.133 23.244

4 Tony Gibson 8 16/6:14.799 21.111 23.188 21.315 21.938 23.188

5 Graham Hayward 2 16/6:18.884 20.932 23.115 21.598 21.910 23.115

6 Kyle Francis 4 15/6:07.661 21.020 24.583 21.382 22.123

7 Richard Heath 6 15/6:09.364 22.376 24.456 22.835 23.177

8 Ryan Duechershoff 3 14/6:01.820 22.542 25.969 23.327 24.406

9 Shawn Jewell 9 14/6:22.528 24.586 27.367 25.226 25.935

10 Kevin Harvey 10 0/0.000

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Name Richards Hayward Duechersho

ff
Francis Mullin Heath Duffy Gibson Jewell

Lap 1 1/19.331
19/6:07.289

9/32.159
12/6:25.908

4/24.219
15/6:03.285

3/23.501
16/6:16.016

2/22.937
16/6:06.992

7/26.975
14/6:17.650

5/26.183
14/6:06.562

8/26.980
14/6:17.720

6/26.761
14/6:14.654

Lap 2 1/21.086
18/6:03.753

7/21.618
14/6:16.439

6/26.517
15/6:20.520

3/22.174
16/6:05.400

2/22.113
16/6:00.400

9/30.275
13/6:12.125

4/21.334
16/6:20.136

5/21.643
15/6:04.673

8/29.051
13/6:02.778

Lap 3 1/20.799
18/6:07.296

6/22.151
15/6:19.640

7/26.915
14/6:02.371

4/23.029
16/6:06.421

2/22.830
16/6:02.027

8/23.374
14/6:16.245

3/20.720
16/6:03.931

5/21.987
16/6:16.587

9/25.167
14/6:17.902

Lap 4 1/20.321
18/6:06.917

5/21.657
15/6:05.944

8/27.910
14/6:09.464

6/30.363
15/6:11.501

3/22.260
16/6:00.560

7/23.795
14/6:05.467

2/21.617
17/6:21.880

4/22.214
16/6:11.296

9/25.989
14/6:14.388

Lap 5 1/21.148
18/6:09.666

4/22.198
16/6:23.306

8/22.542
15/6:24.309

6/22.766
15/6:05.499

5/30.532
15/6:02.016

7/22.987
15/6:22.218

2/20.564
17/6:15.421

3/21.314
16/6:05.242

9/27.587
14/6:16.754

Lap 6 1/21.382
18/6:12.201

4/20.932
16/6:15.240

8/23.157
15/6:18.150

6/21.907
16/6:23.307

5/22.233
16/6:21.080

7/22.867
15/6:15.683

2/20.444
17/6:10.776

3/24.311
16/6:09.197

9/25.090
14/6:12.505

Lap 7 1/20.930
18/6:12.849

3/21.700
16/6:11.234

8/25.197
15/6:18.122

6/21.602
16/6:17.925

5/21.939
16/6:16.786

7/22.769
15/6:10.804

2/21.190
17/6:09.269

4/26.109
16/6:16.133

9/37.593
13/6:06.299

Lap 8 1/20.818
18/6:13.084

6/31.915
15/6:04.369

8/24.068
15/6:15.984

4/25.213
16/6:21.110

5/27.270
15/6:00.214

7/24.768
15/6:10.894

2/21.252
17/6:08.271

3/23.592
16/6:16.300

9/26.637
13/6:03.797

Lap 9 1/21.768
18/6:15.166

7/26.727
15/6:08.428

8/34.179
14/6:05.095

4/21.609
16/6:17.180

5/21.789
16/6:20.272

6/22.376
15/6:06.977

2/20.808
17/6:06.656

3/21.261
16/6:12.286

9/24.586
14/6:26.495

Lap 10 1/20.709
18/6:14.926

6/22.185
15/6:04.863

8/23.570
14/6:01.584

4/21.332
16/6:13.594

5/22.005
16/6:17.453

7/24.010
15/6:06.294

2/21.228
17/6:06.078

3/21.246
16/6:09.051

9/26.299
14/6:24.664

Lap 11 1/20.446
18/6:14.299

5/22.878
15/6:02.891

8/31.448
14/6:08.737

7/39.394
15/6:12.123

4/23.578
16/6:17.434

6/24.245
15/6:06.056

2/21.254
17/6:05.645

3/22.364
16/6:08.031

9/29.778
14/6:27.594

Lap 12 1/20.763
18/6:14.252

5/22.152
15/6:00.340

8/24.732
14/6:06.863

7/21.348
15/6:07.798

3/21.975
16/6:15.281

6/23.197
15/6:04.548

2/27.073
17/6:13.528

4/29.041
16/6:16.083

9/25.931
14/6:25.547

Lap 13 1/20.665
18/6:14.076

5/22.082
16/6:21.974

8/23.715
14/6:04.182

6/21.020
15/6:03.759

3/22.229
16/6:13.772

7/31.328
15/6:12.653

2/20.922
17/6:12.155

4/23.213
16/6:15.723

9/25.358
14/6:23.198

Lap 14 1/21.256
18/6:14.685

5/22.856
16/6:20.811

8/23.651
14/6:01.820

6/24.443
15/6:03.965

3/22.660
16/6:12.971

7/23.177
15/6:10.868

2/21.263
17/6:11.392

4/21.111
16/6:13.013

9/26.701
14/6:22.528

Lap 15 1/20.492
18/6:14.297

5/23.252
16/6:20.226

6/27.960
15/6:07.661

3/23.128
16/6:12.777

7/23.221
15/6:09.364

2/21.103
17/6:10.549

4/25.386
16/6:15.223

Lap 16 1/20.952
18/6:14.474

5/22.422
16/6:18.884

3/22.125
16/6:11.603

2/21.258
17/6:09.976

4/23.027
16/6:14.799

Lap 17 1/20.934
18/6:14.612

2/21.270
17/6:09.483

Lap 18 1/21.572
18/6:15.372
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Rodman Richards [TQ] 1 18 6:15.372 1 1 [1] 18/6:15.372

2 Kevin Duffy 2 17 6:09.483 2 2 [2] 17/6:09.483

3 Phil Mullin 3 16 6:11.603 3 3 [3] 16/6:11.603

4 Tony Gibson 4 16 6:14.799 4 4 [4] 16/6:14.799

5 Graham Hayward 5 16 6:18.884 5 5 [5] 16/6:18.884

6 Kyle Francis 6 15 6:07.661 6 6 [6] 15/6:07.661

7 Richard Heath 7 15 6:09.364 7 7 [7] 15/6:09.364

8 Ryan Duechershoff 8 14 6:01.820 8 8 [8] 14/6:01.820

9 Shawn Jewell 9 14 6:22.528 9 9 [9] 14/6:22.528

10 Kevin Harvey 10 0 0.000 10 10 [10] 0/0.000
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